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D.K.C.O

Duivense Koersbal Club

Naam
Jacques
Wil
Thea
Willy
Riet
Thea
Frieda
Tonny
Martie
Jan
Johan
José
Rob
Trudie
Albert

Ebbers
Engel
Holland
Willemsen
Senhorst
Ebbers
Daanen
Huet van
Siep

Looi van de
Huet van
Jansen
Quack
Bulters
Deuss
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Aan'l'al
spel
rondes
93
82
83
101
93
89
73
69
62
101
101

Gemidd.

" 2,4624
1,9146
18434
18218
1,8065
1,6742
15616
1,2609
1,2419
1,1881
1,1386
1,0260
07179
" 06364
" 0,4308
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Eindstand op:

22-11-2024

Aantal avonden gespeeld; a

Totaal
Punten Min
totaal punten
229 © 12
157 = -2
153 5
184 10
168 " -14
149 "7 5
114 5 3
87 7
77 7 9
120 7 7
115 "  -10
79 " 9
56 5
r
14 0
28 7 4
o) 0
0 "0
o) 0
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Score
laatste
avond
23
23
18
21
6
17
10

9
9
15

Hoogste

12

Aantal

score per avonden

spelronde aanwezig
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